FALE

POWER

PRODUCTS

ITEM

A oA

LALL000ubOh AN A

2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6
2-7
2-8
2-9
2-10
2-11
2-12
2-13
2-15
2-16
2-17
2-18
2-19
2-20
2-21
2-22
2-23
2-25
2-26
2-27
2-28
2-29

PART NO
DFS55.01

DFS55.01-1
DFS55.01-2
DFS55.01-3
DFS55.01-4
DFS55.01-5
DFS55.01-6
DFS55.01-7
DFS55.01-8
DFS55.01-9
DFS55.01-10
DFS55.01-11
DFS55.01-12
DFS55.01-13
DFS55.01-14

DFS55.02

DFS55.02-1
DFS55.02-2
DFS55.02-3
DFS55.02-4
DFS55.02-5
DFS55.02-6
DFS55.02-7
DFS55.02-8
DFS55.02-9
DFS55.02-10
DFS55.02-11
DFS55.02-12
DFS55.02-13
DFS55.02-15
DFS55.02-16
DFS55.02-17
DFS55.02-18
DFS55.02-19
DFS55.02-20
DFS55.02-21
DFS55.02-22
DFS55.02-23
DFS55.02-25
DFS55.02-26
DFS55.02-27
DFS55.02-28
DFS55.02-29

Issue:

DESCRIPTION
TOP HEAD ASS'Y

HANDLE
SCREW 1/4"15
TOP COVER
BUTTON
SPRING

CLIP

SCREW M3.5x8
BACK COVER
SPONGE
BLOWER COVER
PIN 3x35
SPRING
BUTTON
SWITCH BASE

MOTOR ASS'Y

SCREW M4x10L
COOLING TUBE - LEFT
SPONGE

COOLING TUBE - RIGHT
SEAL

SCREW M5*20

BLOW MOTOR
GASKET L:171mm
GASKET

SCREW M4*16

PLATE 2

PLATE 3

PC BOARD (c/w wires)
TERMINAL CE-2

TIE

SCREW M3.5*12
WIRE CORD

SQUARE SEAL
FILTER BOX

SQUARE SEAL
SPONGE

FILTER FRAME
POWER CORD
SCREW M4*12
CONTROLLER COVER
SPRING
CONTROLLER

Issue Date:

5-22

031208

3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
3-5
3-6
3-9
3-9-1
3-9-2
3-9-3
3-9-4
3-1

3-13
3-14
3-15
3-16
3-17
3-18
3-19
3-20
3-21

PARTS FOR:

COMBINATION DUST FREE / WET & DRY VACUUM SYSTEM

AIR ELECTRIC - 55Itr
MODEL: DFS55

I[\‘ S—
B
T 2-37

S—_

2-38

@: 2-39

BN

PART NO

DFS55.02-30
DFS55.02-31
DFS855.02-32
DFS55.02-33
DFS855.02-34
DFS855.02-35
DFS$55.02-35-1
DFS855.02-36
DFS855.02-37
DFS855.02-38
DFS855.02-39
DFS855.02-40
DFS855.02-41
DFS855.02-42
DFS855.02-43
DFS855.02-44
DFS855.02-45

DFS55.03

DFS55.03-1
DFS55.03-2
DFS55.03-3
DFS55.03-4
DFS55.03-5
DFS55.03-6
DFS55.03-9
DFS55.03-9-1
DFS55.03-9-2
DFS55.03-9-3
DFS55.03-9-4
DFS55.03-11

DFS55.03-13
DFS55.03-14
DFS55.03-15
DFS55.03-16
DFS55.03-17
DFS55.03-18
DFS55.03-19
DFS55.03-20
DFS855.03-21

36

2-15/g 2-1
2-16/-13

2-26
27

2-28

DESCRIPTION ITEM  PART NO DESCRIPTION
O-RING P45 3-22 DFS55.03-22  MAGNETIC SWITCH
BLOWER COVER 3-23 DFS55.03-23  COVER OF MAGNETIC
GASKET SWITCH
HOUSING BASE 3-24 DFS55.03-24  TIE
HOLDER
GASKET DFS55.04 FILTER ASS'Y
SEAL 6.576.5"200 4-1 DFS55.04-1 FRAME
FRAME 43 DFS55.04-3 FABRIC
GASKET
E'F—&/'\*ATE- SHORT DFS55.05 TANK ASS'Y
SCREW M5*70 5-1 DFS55.05-1 TANK
HOOK 5-2 DFS55.05-2 NUT M4
5-3 DFS55.05-3 WASHER
gﬁ;:gBLE FILTER 5-4 DFS55.05-4 CLIP BASE
SCREW M5x12 5-5 DFS55.05-5 SCREW M4*12L
FITER 5-11 DFS55.05-11 SCREW M5*25L
5-12 DFS55.05-12 SUCTION CONNECTOR “C”
5-13 DFS55.05-13 FIXER
5-14 DFS55.05-14 SWITCH BASE
. 5-15 DFS55.05-15 SPRING
PARALLEL SOCKETASSY 5 16 DFS55.05-16 SUCTION CONNECTOR
NUT COVER
PLATE 5-17 DFS$55.05-17 BUTTON
SCREW 5-18 DFS55.05-18 BAG 355560
PARALLEL SWITCH 519  DFS55.05-19  C-RING
TRANSPARENT COVER 5-20 DFS55.05-20  WASHER
POWER SWITCH 5-21 DFS55.05-21 REAR WHEEL
SOCKET 5-22 DFS$55.05-22 BUSHING
COVER 5-23 DFS55.05-23 PIN
PIN 5-24 DFS$55.05-24 NUT
SPRING 5-25  DFS55.0525  WASHER
SPRING 5-26 DFS55.05-26  FRONT WHEEL
QUICK CONNECTOR
"N"S#E PT1/4 DFS55.06 HOSE ASS'Y
WASHER 6-5 DFS55.06-5 RUBBER CONNECTOR
SCREW 6-8 DFS55.06-8 STAINLESS PIPE
O.SEAL P14 6-9 DFS55.06-9 CREVICE TOOL
SPRING 6-10 DFS55.06-10 ROUND BRUSH
BAR ,
MAGNET L:20mm DFS55.07 SQUEEGEE NOZZLE ASS'Y
NuT DFS55.08 BRUSH NOZZLE ASS'Y

TRIPLE CONNECTOR

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product.
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim.

INFORMATION: For a copy of our latest catalogue and promotions call us on 01284 757525 and leave your full name and address, including postcode.

Sl 5

Sole UK Distributor
Sealey Group,
Bury St. Edmunds, Suffolk.

| 01284 757500
01284 703534

Q’);b www.sealey.co.uk

(54| sales@sealey.co.uk




